
M20 Rada (1): 15 KP 12500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.  6626 Märten Henrik Pais        West       00:54:17 

M21 Rada (1): 15 KP 12500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.  3392 Lauri Malsroos            Tammed     00:39:16 

 2.  3209 Tõnis Erm                 TAOK       00:40:27 +01:11 

 3.  2452 Margus Hallik             LUS        00:43:45 +04:29 

 4.  9134 Marek Karm                SK100      00:46:35 +07:19 

 5. 20213 Jakob Naagel              SOK        00:51:25 +12:09 

 6. 19520 Heljus Saks               SOK        00:52:10 +12:54 

 7.  2769 Tarmo Tomson              JK Paralep 00:56:00 +16:44 

 8.  1979 Karl-Martin Lember        SOK        01:28:07 +48:51 

    30068 Mihkel Naagel             SOK        DQ       

M40 Rada (1): 15 KP 12500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.   492 Raul Kudre                Peko       00:49:35 

 2.  4107 Mait Mändmets             Rae        00:52:21 +02:46 

 3.  1041 Margus Venelaine          LSF PT     00:54:13 +04:38 

 4.   766 Jüri Linde                SOK        00:57:55 +08:20 

 5.  3239 Kristjan Kaljulaid        SOK        01:03:09 +13:34 

 6. 13031 Mart Aru                  SOK        01:04:07 +14:32 

 7. 15893 Jüri Suluste              SOK        01:12:02 +22:27 

    10226 Meelis Merenäkk           Rae        DQ       

N20 Rada (2): 13 KP 8200m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1. 28047 Melani Nõu                SOK        00:46:35 

N21 Rada (2): 13 KP 8200m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.   911 Ingrit Kala               Peko       00:37:30 

 2.  4448 Doris Kudre               Peko       00:39:27 +01:57 

 3. 11531 Tiiu Naagel               SOK        00:41:33 +04:03 

 4. 17472 Susan Pihelgas            Tammed     00:45:22 +07:52 

 5.  2244 Marje Venelaine           Tammed     00:45:49 +08:19 

 6.     0 Kerli Lõoke               SOK        02:16:51 +99:21 

M14 Rada (3): 9 KP 6500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1. 20501 Kaspar Linde              SOK        01:30:45 

N40 Rada (3): 9 KP 6500m km ^ 
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  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1. 18818 Anu Poopuu                Tammed     00:43:29 

 2. 28762 Gerda Algre               JK Paralep 01:12:11 +28:42 

 3. 19519 Raili Nõgu                SOK        01:38:51 +55:22 

N50 Rada (3): 9 KP 6500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.  3247 Maarika Saks              SOK        00:47:14 

M60 Rada (3): 9 KP 6500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                

 1.   972 Mati Kallemets            Okas       00:49:18 

#1 Rada (M20,M21,M40): 15 KP 12500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1.  3392 Lauri Malsroos            Tammed    M21      00:39:16 

 2.  3209 Tõnis Erm                 TAOK      M21      00:40:27 +01:11 

 3.  2452 Margus Hallik             LUS       M21      00:43:45 +04:29 

 4.  9134 Marek Karm                SK100     M21      00:46:35 +07:19 

 5.   492 Raul Kudre                Peko      M40      00:49:35 +10:19 

 6. 20213 Jakob Naagel              SOK       M21      00:51:25 +12:09 

 7. 19520 Heljus Saks               SOK       M21      00:52:10 +12:54 

 8.  4107 Mait Mändmets             Rae       M40      00:52:21 +13:05 

 9.  1041 Margus Venelaine          LSF PT    M40      00:54:13 +14:57 

10.  6626 Märten Henrik Pais        West      M20      00:54:17 +15:01 

11.  2769 Tarmo Tomson              JK ParalepM21      00:56:00 +16:44 

12.   766 Jüri Linde                SOK       M40      00:57:55 +18:39 

13.  3239 Kristjan Kaljulaid        SOK       M40      01:03:09 +23:53 

14. 13031 Mart Aru                  SOK       M40      01:04:07 +24:51 

15. 15893 Jüri Suluste              SOK       M40      01:12:02 +32:46 

16.  1979 Karl-Martin Lember        SOK       M21      01:28:07 +48:51 

    30068 Mihkel Naagel             SOK       M21      DQ       

    10226 Meelis Merenäkk           Rae       M40      DQ       

#2 Rada (M17,N20,N21,M50): 13 KP 8200m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1.   911 Ingrit Kala               Peko      N21      00:37:30 

 2.  4448 Doris Kudre               Peko      N21      00:39:27 +01:57 

 3. 11531 Tiiu Naagel               SOK       N21      00:41:33 +04:03 

 4. 17472 Susan Pihelgas            Tammed    N21      00:45:22 +07:52 

 5.  2244 Marje Venelaine           Tammed    N21      00:45:49 +08:19 

 6. 28047 Melani Nõu                SOK       N20      00:46:35 +09:05 

 7.     0 Kerli Lõoke               SOK       N21      02:16:51 +99:21 

#3 Rada (M14,N14,N17,N40,N50,M60): 9 KP 6500m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1. 18818 Anu Poopuu                Tammed    N40      00:43:29 

 2.  3247 Maarika Saks              SOK       N50      00:47:14 +03:45 
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 3.   972 Mati Kallemets            Okas      M60      00:49:18 +05:49 

 4. 28762 Gerda Algre               JK ParalepN40      01:12:11 +28:42 

 5. 20501 Kaspar Linde              SOK       M14      01:30:45 +47:16 

 6. 19519 Raili Nõgu                SOK       N40      01:38:51 +55:22 

 
© Tak-Soft 2001-2016 http://www.tak-soft.com SIME:4.63 [2016.509] @ 8.09.2018 19:53:54 Saaremaa OK 

http://www.tak-soft.com/

